
Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL MARCH TRILLIUM 2

Class: 1 S/M/L PONY O/F 1 Competed: Standard Points 2 Finished:  2

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

Class: 2 S/M/L PONY O/F 2 Competed: Standard Points 2 Finished:  2

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

CANTERBROOK PARASOL PAYTON RODGERS [3713] $0.00535 RODGERS, KAILEE  1  10.00 

LAUGHTON'S CRESCENDO ALANNA ROSS $0.00702 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  2  6.00 

Class: 3 S/M/L PONY O/F 3 Competed: Standard Points 2 Finished:  2

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

CANTERBROOK PARASOL PAYTON RODGERS [3713] $0.00535 RODGERS, KAILEE  1  10.00 

LAUGHTON'S CRESCENDO ALANNA ROSS $0.00702 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  2  6.00 

Class: 4 S/M/L PONY U/SADDLE Competed: Standard Points 2 Finished:  2

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

LAUGHTON'S CRESCENDO ALANNA ROSS $0.00702 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  1  10.00 

CANTERBROOK PARASOL PAYTON RODGERS [3713] $0.00535 RODGERS, KAILEE  2  6.00 

Class: 9 SHORT STIRRUP O/F 1 Competed: Standard Points 5 Finished:  5

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

QUICKSTEP N TIME MKHAYA KARIMJEE $35.00365 SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]  1  10.00 

CINDERELLIE BRIANNA GREIG $29.00357 VAN WIEREN, JULIE [2747]  2  6.00 

MORTONS THE GREAT GAZOO MIKAYLA GOWLAND [6598] $27.00747 JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]  3  4.00 

CAT GOT YOUR TONGUE CELIA BANSAVATAR [6584] $26.00270 JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]  4  2.00 

SUNSETS JESSE PIPER MCCONACHIE $0.00724 BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]  5  1.00 

Class: 10 SHORT STIRRUP O/F 2 Competed: Standard Points 5 Finished:  5

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

SUNSETS JESSE PIPER MCCONACHIE $35.00724 BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]  1  10.00 

QUICKSTEP N TIME MKHAYA KARIMJEE $29.00365 SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]  2  6.00 

MORTONS THE GREAT GAZOO MIKAYLA GOWLAND [6598] $27.00747 JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]  3  4.00 

CINDERELLIE BRIANNA GREIG $26.00357 VAN WIEREN, JULIE [2747]  4  2.00 

CAT GOT YOUR TONGUE CELIA BANSAVATAR [6584] $0.00270 JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]  5  1.00 

Class: 11 SHORT STIRRUP O/F 3 Competed: Standard Points 5 Finished:  5

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

SUNSETS JESSE PIPER MCCONACHIE $35.00724 BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]  1  10.00 

QUICKSTEP N TIME MKHAYA KARIMJEE $29.00365 SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]  2  6.00 

MORTONS THE GREAT GAZOO MIKAYLA GOWLAND [6598] $27.00747 JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]  3  4.00 

CINDERELLIE BRIANNA GREIG $26.00357 VAN WIEREN, JULIE [2747]  4  2.00 

CAT GOT YOUR TONGUE CELIA BANSAVATAR [6584] $0.00270 JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]  5  1.00 

Class: 12 SHORT STIRRUP U/SADDLE Competed: Standard Points 5 Finished:  5

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

CINDERELLIE BRIANNA GREIG $25.00357 VAN WIEREN, JULIE [2747]  1  10.00 

QUICKSTEP N TIME MKHAYA KARIMJEE $19.00365 SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]  2  6.00 

MORTONS THE GREAT GAZOO MIKAYLA GOWLAND [6598] $18.00747 JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]  3  4.00 

CAT GOT YOUR TONGUE CELIA BANSAVATAR [6584] $17.00270 JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]  4  2.00 

SUNSETS JESSE PIPER MCCONACHIE $0.00724 BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]  5  1.00 

Class: 13 MODIFIED PONY HUNTER  O/F 1 Competed: Standard Points 5 Finished:  5

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

BIDWELL CIMMERON KIERRA MACLEAN [6190] $35.00390 TSUYUKI, BRIANA [10030]  1  10.00 

CAT'S GOT FLARE REBECCA REED $29.00758 LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]  2  6.00 

RAILSIDE'S CUSTOM COLOR EVA KRASNAY [6281] $27.00385 HILLIS, MELISSA [360]  3  4.00 

CUTE ON DEMAND EMILY GLIONNA [4711] $26.00350 GLIONNA, EMILY [4711]  4  2.00 

Class: 14 MODIFIED PONY O/F 2 Competed: Standard Points 5 Finished:  5

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

BIDWELL CIMMERON KIERRA MACLEAN [6190] $35.00390 TSUYUKI, BRIANA [10030]  1  10.00 

CUTE ON DEMAND EMILY GLIONNA [4711] $29.00350 GLIONNA, EMILY [4711]  2  6.00 
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL MARCH TRILLIUM 2

Class: 14 MODIFIED PONY O/F 2 Competed: Standard Points 5 Finished:  5

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

CAT'S GOT FLARE REBECCA REED $27.00758 LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]  3  4.00 

RAILSIDE'S CUSTOM COLOR EVA KRASNAY [6281] $26.00385 HILLIS, MELISSA [360]  4  2.00 

Class: 15 MODIFIED PONY O/F 3 Competed: Standard Points 5 Finished:  5

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

BIDWELL CIMMERON KIERRA MACLEAN [6190] $35.00390 TSUYUKI, BRIANA [10030]  1  10.00 

CAT'S GOT FLARE REBECCA REED $29.00758 LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]  2  6.00 

CUTE ON DEMAND EMILY GLIONNA [4711] $27.00350 GLIONNA, EMILY [4711]  3  4.00 

RAILSIDE'S CUSTOM COLOR EVA KRASNAY [6281] $26.00385 HILLIS, MELISSA [360]  4  2.00 

Class: 16 MODIFIED PONY U/SADDLE Competed: Standard Points 5 Finished:  5

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

CAT'S GOT FLARE REBECCA REED $25.00758 LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]  1  10.00 

CUTE ON DEMAND EMILY GLIONNA [4711] $19.00350 GLIONNA, EMILY [4711]  2  6.00 

BIDWELL CIMMERON KIERRA MACLEAN [6190] $18.00390 TSUYUKI, BRIANA [10030]  3  4.00 

RAILSIDE'S CUSTOM COLOR EVA KRASNAY [6281] $17.00385 HILLIS, MELISSA [360]  4  2.00 

HERSHEY'S KISS ABBEY YABLONSKY [6315] $0.00352 DICKERMAN, ALEXANDRA  5  1.00 

Class: 84 C EQUITATION OVER FENCES Competed: Standard Points 1 Finished:  1

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

CANTERBROOK PARASOL PAYTON RODGERS [3713] $0.00535 RODGERS, KAILEE  1  10.00 

Class: 85 C EQUITATION FLAT Competed: Standard Points 5 Finished:  5

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

CINDERELLIE BRIANNA GREIG $0.00357 VAN WIEREN, JULIE [2747]  1  10.00 

CANTERBROOK PARASOL PAYTON RODGERS [3713] $0.00535 RODGERS, KAILEE  2  6.00 

QUICKSTEP N TIME MKHAYA KARIMJEE $0.00365 SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]  3  4.00 

CAT GOT YOUR TONGUE CELIA BANSAVATAR [6584] $0.00270 JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]  4  2.00 

MORTONS THE GREAT GAZOO MIKAYLA GOWLAND [6598] $0.00747 JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]  5  1.00 

Class: 86 CE TRILLIUM S/M PONY MEDAL Competed: Standard Points 2 Finished:  2

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

CANTERBROOK PARASOL PAYTON RODGERS [3713] $0.00535 RODGERS, KAILEE  1  10.00 

LAUGHTON'S CRESCENDO ALANNA ROSS $0.00702 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  2  6.00 

Class: 87 CE TRILLIUM LARGE PONY MEDAL Competed: Standard Points 1 Finished:  1

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

Class: 110 MODIFIED PONY MEDAL Competed: Standard Points 4 Finished:  4

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

HERSHEY'S KISS ABBEY YABLONSKY [6315] $0.00352 DICKERMAN, ALEXANDRA  1  10.00 

CUTE ON DEMAND EMILY GLIONNA [4711] $0.00350 GLIONNA, EMILY [4711]  2  6.00 

BIDWELL CIMMERON KIERRA MACLEAN [6190] $0.00390 TSUYUKI, BRIANA [10030]  3  4.00 

RAILSIDE'S CUSTOM COLOR EVA KRASNAY [6281] $0.00385 HILLIS, MELISSA [360]  4  2.00 

Class: 200 JHHS MY FIRST MEDAL Competed: Standard Points 5 Finished:  5

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

SUNSETS JESSE PIPER MCCONACHIE $0.00724 BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]  1  10.00 

CINDERELLIE BRIANNA GREIG $0.00357 VAN WIEREN, JULIE [2747]  2  6.00 

CAT GOT YOUR TONGUE CELIA BANSAVATAR [6584] $0.00270 JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]  3  4.00 

QUICKSTEP N TIME MKHAYA KARIMJEE $0.00365 SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]  4  2.00 

MORTONS THE GREAT GAZOO MIKAYLA GOWLAND [6598] $0.00747 JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]  5  1.00 

Class: 100A JUDGED SCHOOLING S/M/L PONY Competed: Standard Points 2 Finished:  2

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

CANTERBROOK PARASOL PAYTON RODGERS [3713] $0.00535 RODGERS, KAILEE  1  10.00 

LAUGHTON'S CRESCENDO ALANNA ROSS $0.00702 LAUGHTON, TESSA [703]  2  6.00 

Class: 100B JUDGED SCHOOLING SHORT STIRRUP Competed: Standard Points 7 Finished:  7

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL MARCH TRILLIUM 2

Class: 100B JUDGED SCHOOLING SHORT STIRRUP Competed: Standard Points 7 Finished:  7

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

HERSHEY'S KISS ABBEY YABLONSKY [6315] $0.00352 DICKERMAN, ALEXANDRA  1  10.00 

SUNSETS JESSE PIPER MCCONACHIE $0.00724 BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]  2  6.00 

CAT'S GOT FLARE REBECCA REED $0.00758 LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]  3  4.00 

CINDERELLIE BRIANNA GREIG $0.00357 VAN WIEREN, JULIE [2747]  4  2.00 

QUICKSTEP N TIME MKHAYA KARIMJEE $0.00365 SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]  5  1.00 

MORTONS THE GREAT GAZOO MIKAYLA GOWLAND [6598] $0.00747 JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]  6  0.50 

Class: 100C JUDGED SCHOOLING MOD PONY Competed: Standard Points 5 Finished:  5

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

HERSHEY'S KISS ABBEY YABLONSKY [6315] $0.00352 DICKERMAN, ALEXANDRA  1  10.00 

BIDWELL CIMMERON KIERRA MACLEAN [6190] $0.00390 TSUYUKI, BRIANA [10030]  2  6.00 

CUTE ON DEMAND EMILY GLIONNA [4711] $0.00350 GLIONNA, EMILY [4711]  3  4.00 

RAILSIDE'S CUSTOM COLOR EVA KRASNAY [6281] $0.00385 HILLIS, MELISSA [360]  4  2.00 

Class: 100BB JUDGED SCHOOLING SHORT 

STIRRUP

Competed: Standard Points 5 Finished:  5

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

SUNSETS JESSE PIPER MCCONACHIE $0.00724 BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]  1  10.00 

MORTONS THE GREAT GAZOO MIKAYLA GOWLAND [6598] $0.00747 JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]  2  6.00 

QUICKSTEP N TIME MKHAYA KARIMJEE $0.00365 SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]  3  4.00 

CAT GOT YOUR TONGUE CELIA BANSAVATAR [6584] $0.00270 JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]  4  2.00 

CINDERELLIE BRIANNA GREIG $0.00357 VAN WIEREN, JULIE [2747]  5  1.00 

Class: 100CC JUDGED SCHOOLING MOD PONY Competed: Standard Points 4 Finished:  4

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

HERSHEY'S KISS ABBEY YABLONSKY [6315] $0.00352 DICKERMAN, ALEXANDRA  1  10.00 

BIDWELL CIMMERON KIERRA MACLEAN [6190] $0.00390 TSUYUKI, BRIANA [10030]  2  6.00 

RAILSIDE'S CUSTOM COLOR EVA KRASNAY [6281] $0.00385 HILLIS, MELISSA [360]  3  4.00 

NOTE: "Points" column is the points value computed based on placing.

The points value is computed using standard points values: 10, 6, 4, 2, 1, 0.5

For classes flagged as Bonus points classes points values are: 15, 9, 6, 3, 2, 1

Points are only computed for placings 1 through 6.

If the class has a points multiplier defined it is shown in the class name heading and is factored into the points computed.
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